

Legislation Details (With Text)

24-00387	Version: 1			
Resolution to be Presented		Status:	Agenda Ready	
4/12/2024	1	In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	
4/23/2024	1	Final action:	4/23/2024	
Adopt a Resolution proclaiming the month of April 2024 as National Native Plant Month in Santa Barbara County.				
SUPERVISOR HARTMANN				
1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Resolution, 3. Minute Order				
Ver. Actio	on By	Acti	on	Result
1 BO/	ARD OF SUPERVISO	RS Ado	pted	Pass
	Resolutio 4/12/2024 4/23/2024 Adopt a F Barbara C SUPERV 1. Resolu Ver. Actio	Resolution to be Presented 4/12/2024 4/23/2024 Adopt a Resolution proclaiming Barbara County. SUPERVISOR HARTMANN 1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Reso Ver. Action By	Resolution to be Presented Status: 4/12/2024 In control: 4/23/2024 Final action: Adopt a Resolution proclaiming the month of App Barbara County. SUPERVISOR HARTMANN 1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Resolution, 3. Minute of Ver. Action By Action	Resolution to be Presented Status: Agenda Ready 4/12/2024 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 4/23/2024 Final action: 4/23/2024 Adopt a Resolution proclaiming the month of April 2024 as National Native Plant Month Barbara County. SUPERVISOR HARTMANN 1. Resolution, 2. Adopted Resolution, 3. Minute Order Ver. Action By

Adopt a Resolution proclaiming the month of April 2024 as National Native Plant Month in Santa Barbara County.